FORM PTO-1595

10-15-1999

HEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner 1917246 documents or copy thereof.	Please record the attached original
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Prime Arithmetics, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: FLEHR HOHBACH TEST ALBRITTON & HERBERT LLP Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [x] No	
3. Nature of Conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [x] Other Notice of Satisfaction Execution Date: October 5, 1999	Street Address: 4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 3400 City: San Francisco Country U.S.A. Zip: CA 94111-4187 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?[] Yes [x] No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
08/985,813 filed 12/5/97	5,724,576 issued 3/3/98 5,758,152 issued 5/26/98 5,787,432 issued 7/28/98
Additional numbers attac	ched? [] Yes [x] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 4
Name: <u>David C. Ashby</u> Internal Address: <u>FLEHR HOHBACH TEST</u> ALBRITTON & HERBERT LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$160.00 [x] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: SUITE 3400 FOUR EMBARCADERO CENTER City: SAN FRANCISCO State: CA Zip: 94111-4187	8. Deposit account number: 06-1300 Please debit any underpayment or credit any overpayment to the above deposit account. Our Order No. G-61021/SFC/DCA
0/15/1999 MTHAI1 00000025 08985813 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
David C. Ashby Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing	the foregoing information is true and correct original document. Mathematical Advances
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Mail documents to be recorded with required of Assistant Commissioner for Patent	this portion cover sheet information to: cs and Trademarks, Box Assignments , DC 20231

PATENT REEL: 010299 FRAME: 0346

NOTICE OF SATISFACTION

WHEREAS:

Prime Arithmetics is the Assignee of record of U.S. Pat. Nos. 5,724,576; 5,758,152; 5,787,432; and Ser. No. 08/985,813 filed on December 5, 1997.

Flehr Hohbach Test Albritton & Hertbert LLP prepared and/or prosecuted the subject patent applications and obtained the subject patents on Prime's behalf.

THEREFORE, LET IT BE KNOWN:

Prime Arithmetics has satisfied all debts to Flehr et al. accrued prior to the date of execution of this document.

Signed:

David Ashby, Partner Flehr Hohbach Test

Albritton & Herberrt LLP

RECORDED: 10/06/1999

Date: 10/5/99

PATENT REEL: 010299 FRAME: 0347